Aqua Flo 1240 Series
Customized Drinking Water
Aqua Flo 1240’s  advanced reverse osmosis drinking
water systems are a natural and economical solution
for providing your family with high quality drinking
water. With a space-saving ultra slim profile, the system
tucks neatly under your kitchen sink providing bottled
water quality right from your very own tap.

kSimple snap fit cover for ease of service
kNew slim profile with integrated
 mounting bracket for easy, space saving
 installation
kQuick connect fittings
kColor coded tubing for ease of installation
kMetal 3.0 gal Storage Tank
Model
Description
Vessels Sediment Filter Pre-Filter Membrane Post-Filter Rating
GPD
Monitor Dimensions
H x W x D (in)
3VTFC25G 3 None Dual-Purpose TFC Activated Carbon 25 None 11 x 15 x 3.75
3VTFC50G 3 None Dual-Purpose TFC Activated Carbon 50 None 11 x 15 x 3.75
4VTFC25G 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon TFC Activated Carbon 25 None 14 x 15 x 3.75
4VTFC50G 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon TFC Activated Carbon 50 None 14 x 15 x 3.75
4VTFC75G 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon TFC Activated Carbon 75 None 14 x 15 x 3.75
4VTFC25G-PB 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon TFC Activated Carbon 25 Push Button 14 x 15 x 3.75
4VTFC50G-PB 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon TFC Activated Carbon 50 Push Button 14 x 15 x 3.75
4VTFC75G-PB 4 String Wound Polypropylene Activated Carbon TFC Activated Carbon 75 Push Button 14 x 15 x 3.75
 4VTFC75GPB
 3VTFC75GP
4VTFC75G
NOTE: All units ship with Metal storage tank.